                                                                                                    GUANGZHOU PERFECT  KITCHEN EQUIPMENT CO.,Ltd
                 From : Carter Huang                                        Email: manufacturer@perfectkitch.com
                              Tel: +86-20-62746208                                       Skyp: perfectkitchen
                             Mobile: +86-13622889359                                 Whatsapp: +8613622889359
Address: NO.2 Anping North 2 Road, Anping Industrial Area, Zhongluotan town, Baiyun district, Guangzhou City, China
Catalogue
Picture Commodities & Description Model Size(mm)
SS Worktable with splash back and
under shelf  Adjustable feet
accept customized size
WT-900A 900*700*850
WT-1200A 1200*700*850
WT-1500A 1500*700*850
WT-1800A 1800*700*850
WT-2000A 2000*700*850
SS Worktable without splash back,
with under shelf  Adjustable feet
accept customized size
WT-900 900*700*850
WT-1200 1200*700*800
WT-1500 1500*700*800
WT-1800 1800*700*800
WT-2000 2000*700*800
 SS Worktable with 4-wheel,
without splash back
accept customized size
WW-900 900*700*850
WW-1200 1200*700*800
WW-1500 1500*700*800
WW-1800 1800*700*800
WW-2000 2000*700*800
SS Worktable with splash back
Adjustable feet
accept customized size
WT-900A-1 900*700*850
WT-1200A-1 1200*700*850
WT-1500A-1 1500*700*850
WT-1800A-1 1800*700*850
WT-2000A-1 2000*700*850
SS Worktable without splash back
Adjustable feet
accept customized size
WT-900-1 900*700*850
WT-1200-1 1200*700*800
WT-1500-1 1500*700*800
WT-1800-1 1800*700*800
WT-2000-1 2000*700*800
Worktable without splash back, with
under Adjustable feet
accept customized size
WT-900-2 900*700*850
WT-1200-2 1200*700*800
Website:www.perfectkitch.com Email:manufacturer@perfectkitch.com
Worktable without splash back, with
under Adjustable feet
accept customized size
WT-1500-2 1500*700*800
WT-1800-2 1800*700*800
WT-2000-2 2000*700*800
Corner Work Bench with splash back
and under shelf
Adjustable feet
accept customized size
WTC-600 600/600*600*850
WTC-700 700/700*700*850
WTC-900 900/900*800*850
3- Layer SS Working Table
Adjustable feet
accept customized size
WT-900-3L 900*700*800
WT-1200-3L 1200*700*800
WT-1500-3L 1500*700*800
WT-1800-3L 1800*700*800
WT-2000-3L 2000*700*800
3-Layer SS Working Table
with 4 Wheels
accept customized size
WT-900-3LW 900*700*800
WT-1200-3LW 1200*700*800
WT-1500-3LW 1500*700*800
WT-1800-3LW 1800*700*800
WT-2000-3LW 2000*700*800
1-layer top shelf Work Bench
Adjustable feet
accept customized size
WT-900-1T 900*700*800+600
WT-1200-1T 1200*700*800+600
WT-1500-1T 1500*700*800+600
WT-1800-1T 1800*700*800+600
WT-2200-1T 2200*700*800+600
2-layer top shelf Work bench with 2-
layer top shelf
Adjustable feet
accept customized size
WT-900-2T 900*700*800+600
WT-1200-2T 1200*700*800+600
WT-1500-2T 1500*700*800+600
WT-1800-2T 1800*700*800+600
WT-2200-2T 2200*700*800+600
SS Work Bench With  3-Overshelves 18B-1200 1200*850*2100
SS Work Bench With 3-Overshelves 18B-1500 1500*950*2100
SS Work Bench With  3-Overshelves 18B-1800 1800*1050*2100
1 Tier Overshelf  1200mm
accept customized size
WT-1200-1 1200*300*800
Website:www.perfectkitch.com Email:manufacturer@perfectkitch.com
1 Tier Overshelf  1500mm
accept customized size
WT-1500-1 1500*300*800
1 Tier Overshelf  1800mm
accept customized size
WT-1800-2 1800*300*800
2 Tier Overshelf 1200mm
accept customized size
WT-1200-2 1200*350*800
2 Tier Overshelf 1500mm
accept customized size
WT-1500-2 1500*350*800
2 Tier Overshelf 1800mm
accept customized size
WT-1800-2 1800*350*800
SS Work Bench (Long size)
WT-2100L 2100*700*850
WT-2400L 2400*700*850
WT-2700L 2700*700*850
SS Waste Collector Bench 1200mm
accept customized size
WCB-1200B 1200*700*850+100
SS Waste Collector Bench 1500mm
accept customized size
WCB-1500B 1500*700*850+100
SS Waste Collector Bench 1800mm
accept customized size
WCB-1800B 1800*700*850+100
Chopping Board
wooden top
accept customized size
WTB-500 500*500*900
WTB-600 600*600*900
WTB-700 700*700*900
Standing for Chopping Board SCB
φ420*H750
φ470*H750
φ520*H750
Chopping Board
wooden top
WTB-1200 1200*800*850
Chopping Board
wooden top
WTB-1500 1500*800*850
Website:www.perfectkitch.com Email:manufacturer@perfectkitch.com
Chopping Board
wooden top
WTB-1800 1800*800*850
Bench With Cutting Board
accept customized size
WTP-900 900*700*850
WTP-1200 1200*700*850
WTP-1500 1500*700*850
WTP-1800 1800*700*850
working bench with
drawer&undershelves
WBD-1200-3 1200*700*800+60
working bench with
drawer&undershelves
WBD-1500-3 1500*700*800+60
working bench with
drawer&undershelves
WBD-1800-3 1800*700*800+60
working bench with
drawer&undershelves
WBD-1200-1 1200*700*800+60
working bench with
drawer&undershelves
WBD-1500-1 1500*700*800+60
working bench with
drawer&undershelves
WBD-1800-1 1800*700*800+60
Desk With Under Shelf And Splash
Back
TBD-1200 1200*700*800
TBD-1500 1500*700*800
TBD-1800 1800*700*800
Bench with cabinet&drawer WC-1500B 1500*700*800
Bench with cabinet&drawer WC-1800B 1800*700*800
working bench with drawer&cabinet WC-1500C 1500*700*850
Website:www.perfectkitch.com Email:manufacturer@perfectkitch.com
working bench with drawer&cabinet WC-1800C 1800*700*850
bench With cabinet&drawer and over
shelves
BC-1500 1500*700*800+1000
bench With cabinet&drawer and over
shelves
BC-1800 1800*700*800+1000
Mobile cabinet with 4 Drawers MC-4D 1160*550*1260
Standing Storage Cabinet
SUS201,thickness 1.0mm
SC-1000 1000*500*1800
Standing Storage Cabinet
SUS201,thickness 1.0mm
SC-1200 1200*500*1800
Standing Storage Cabinet With Net
Doors
SUS201,thickness 1.0mm
SC-1000 340
Standing Storage Cabinet With Net
Doors
SUS201,thickness 1.0mm
SC-1200 1200*500*1800
Knee Operate -Hand Washing Sink BN-S23 460x370x300+350
Single Sink
Sink size 400*400*280mm
EBS-1S-600 600*600*850
Single Sink
Sink size 500*500*280mm
EBS-1S-700 700*700*850
Single Sink with Bench
Sink size 500*500*280mm
EBS-1S-900 900*700*850
EBS-1S-1200 1200*700*850
Website:www.perfectkitch.com Email:manufacturer@perfectkitch.com
Single Sink with Bench
Sink size 500*500*280mm EBS-1S-1500 1500*700*850
EBS-1S-1800 1800*700*850
Double Sinks
Sink size 500*500*280mm
EBS-2S-1200 1250*700*850
Double Sinks with Bench
Sink size 500*500*280mm
EBS-2S-1500L 1500*700*850
EBS-2S-1800L 1800*700*850
Double Sinks with Bench
Sink size 500*500*280mm
EBS-2S-1500B 1500*700*850
EBS-2S-1800B 1800*700*850
Triple sinks with Bench
Sink size 500*500*280mm
EBS-3S-1800 1800*700*850
Single Sink with Bench
BS-1S-1200S 1200*700*850
BS-1S-1500S 1500*700*850
BS-1S-1800S 1800*700*850
Double Sinks with Bench
BS-2S-1200S 1200*700*850
BS-2S-1500S 1500*700*850
BS-2S-1800S 1800*700*850
Triple Sinks with Bench BS-3S-1800S 1800*700*850
Single Sink Bench With Pot Shelf
BS-1200-1S 1200*700*850+100
BS-1500-1S 1500*700*850+100
BS-1800-1S 1800*700*850+100
Double Sink Bench With Pot Shelf BS-1200-2S 1200*700*850+100
Double Sink Bench With Pot Shelf BS-1500-2S 1500*700*850+100
Double Sink Bench With Pot Shelf BS-1800-2S 1800*700*850+100
Tiple Sink Bench With Pot Shelf BS-1800-3S 1800*700*850+100
Bar Bench With Drawer BS-6-2000 2000*620*900+100
Website:www.perfectkitch.com Email:manufacturer@perfectkitch.com
Bar Bench With Drawer BS-6-2500 2500*620*900+100
 Work cupboard with sliding door and
splash back 1200mm
WC-1200A 1200*800*850
 Work cupboard with sliding door and
splash back 1500mm
WC-1500A 1500*800*850
 Work cupboard with sliding door and
splash back 1800mm
WC-1800A 1800*800*850
Work cupboard with sliding door and
without splash back 1200mm
WC-1200 1200*800*850
Work cupboard with sliding door and
without splash back 1500mm
WC-1500 1500*800*850
Work cupboard with sliding door and
without splash back 1800mm
WC-1800 1800*800*850
Heat cabinet/Dish Warming Cabinet
220V/2000W
with sliding door/Hot convection
DWC-1200 1200*800*810
Heat cabinet/Dish Warming Cabinet
220V/2000W
with sliding door/Hot convection
DWC-1500 1500*800*810
Heat cabinet/Dish Warming Cabinet
220V/2000W
with sliding door/Hot convection
DWC-1800 1800*800*810
 Wall cupboard with sliding door
1200mm
WH-1200 1200*350*600
Wall cupboard  with sliding door
1500mm
WH-1500 1500*350*600
Website:www.perfectkitch.com Email:manufacturer@perfectkitch.com
 Wall cupboard with sliding door
1800mm
WH-1800 1800*350*600
Wall shelf  1-Layer
WS-900 900*300*300
WS-1200 1200*300*300
WS-1500 1500*300*300
WS-1800 1800*300*300
WS-2000 2000*300*300
Wall shelf--2 Layers
WS-900*2 900*300*500
WS-1200*2 1200*300*500
WS-1500*2 1500*300*500
WS-1800*2 1800*300*500
WS-2000*2 2000*300*500
Condiment Bench C-6-600 600*600*840
Condiment Bench C-6-900 900*600*840
Mobile Cabinet With 3 Drawers MC-3-700 700*600*850
Mobile Bench With one Drawer
 & Under Shelf
MB-750 750*600*700
Mobile Bench With Under Bench
Racks
MB-750R 750*750*700
 Service trolley 2tier
ST-950-2 950×500×950
ST-850-2 850×450×900
ST-750-2 750×400×835
Service trolley 3tier
ST-950-3 950×500×950
ST-850-3 850×450×900
ST-750-3 750×400×835
Service trolley 2tier Bowls
ST-950-2B 950×500×950
ST-850-2B 850×450×900
ST-750-2B 750×400×835
Service trolley 2tier
ST-950-2S 950×500×950
Website:www.perfectkitch.com Email:manufacturer@perfectkitch.com
Service trolley 2tier ST-850-2S 850×450×900
ST-750-2S 750×400×835
Service trolley 2tier
ST-850-2T 850*450*900
ST-750-2T 750*400*835
Service trolley 2tier ST-850-2W 850*450*900
Collecting Cart ST-770-3C 770*435*900
Mobile collecting cart with cabinet
and counter
MC-1180 1180*550*1260
Bakery shelves
BKS-380-6T
6 trays GN1/1 380×550×1000
BKS-590-6T
6trays GN2/1 590×670×1000
Bakery shelves
BKS-1000-6T
6trays 470×620×1000
BKS-1735-15T
15trays 470×620×1735
BKS-1735-16T
16trays 470×620×1735
Bakery shelves
BKS-380-15T
15 trays GN1/1 380×550×1735
BKS-380-16T
16 trays GN1/1 380×550×1735
BKS-590-15T
15trays GN2/1 590×670×1735
Bakery shelves BKS-6*2T
6*2 trays GN1/1 740×550×1000
Bakery shelves BKS-15*2T
15*2 trays GN1/1 550×740×1740
Website:www.perfectkitch.com Email:manufacturer@perfectkitch.com
Range hoods(Stainless steel with oil
filter)
not include Motor fan
customized size L*1200*600
Range hoods(Stainless steel with oil
filter)
not include Motor fan
customized size L*1200*600
Range hoods(Stainless steel with oil
filter)
not include the Motor fan
customized size L*1200*600
Canopy Range Hood customized size L*1200*600
Stainless steel Storage Shelves
4 Layers
X1601 1200×500×1550
X1602 1200×600×1550
X1603 1500×500×1550
X1604 1500×600×1550
X1605 1800×500×1550
X1606 1800×600×1550
Stainless steel Storage Shelves
4 Layers
X1607 1200×500×1550
X1608 1200×600×1550
X1609 1500×500×1550
X1610 1500×600×1550
X1611 1800×500×1550
X1612 1800×600×1550
Stainless steel Storage Shelves
5 Layers
X1613 1200×500×1800
X1614 1500×500×1800
X1615 1800×500×1800
Stainless steel Storage Shelves
5 Layers
X1616 1200×500×1800
X1617 1500×500×1800
X1618 1800×500×1800
4-Tier Chrome plate wire Shelve X910 910*455*1800
4-Tier Chrome plate wire Shelve X1060 1060*455*1800
4-Tier Chrome plate wire Shelve X1220 1220*455*1800
Website:www.perfectkitch.com Email:manufacturer@perfectkitch.com
4-Tier Chrome plate wire Shelve X1525 1525*455*1800
4-Tier Chrome plate wire Shelve X1825 1825*455*1800
oil filter box OF-500 500*300*300
Oblong Roll Chafing dish
With 1/1 *65mm
Capacity: 9L
Size: 64*49.5*44cm
CD-60 640*495*440
Oblong Roll Chafing dish
With 1/1 *65mm
Capacity: 9L
Size: 64*49.5*44cm
533 640*495*440
Oval Chafing Dish
Capacity: 5.5L
836 560*320*300
Round Roll Chafing dish
With 36cm
Capacity: 6L
Size: 47.5*52*46.5cm
CD-40 475*520*465
OblongRollTop SoupMarmiee
capacity: 8L
724 640*495*440
Round Chafing Soup Marmiee
Capacity:7L 8307 320*245*320
Coffee Dispenser Warmer (Gilt) CV-A 270*270*600
Delux Juicer Dispenser PC Body
capacity : 12L
12P 330*330*500
Rack Trolley w/ handle
740*480*870mm 740*480*870
Fly-killer lamp
power:60W
very good quality
Website:www.perfectkitch.com Email:manufacturer@perfectkitch.com
Juice Dispenser single plate JD-1A 270*350*560
Juice Dispenser double plates JD-2A 600*350*560
Juice Dispenser three plates JD-3A 850*350*560
1-Layer Juice Dispenser
2-Layer Juice Dispenser
2-Layer Juice Dispenser
milk dispenser
Black Marmite bowler/electric heated
boiler 345х345х360
Stainless Steel Marmite
bowler/electric heated boiler 345х345х360
Baggage service cart 1100*650*1860
Website:www.perfectkitch.com Email:manufacturer@perfectkitch.com
4 burner gas BBQ grill outdoor
★use LPG or Natural gas
★4burners，each burner
power10000BTU，the right burner
power：12000BTU
★with two cabinet
★grill area：650*500(mm)
A214S 1375*630*1235
BBQ Display Staion BBQ-S1500 1500*1000*2100
CEREAL DISPENSER - 2 TANK
Stainless steel base
CEREAL DISPENSER - 3 TANK
Stainless steel base
Website:www.perfectkitch.com Email:manufacturer@perfectkitch.com